
From: Sandra Weber <sweber@huroncounty.ca> 
Date: April 18, 2016 at 3:52:59 PM EDT 
To: Brad Knight <bknight@huroneast.com>, Brenda Orchard <borchard@huroncounty.ca>, 
Howick Clerk <clerk@town.howick.on.ca>, Larry McCabe <lmccabe@goderich.ca>, ACW 
Clerk <clerk@acwtownship.ca>, Nancy Michie <nmichie@morristurnberry.ca>, Sharon 
Chambers <SChambers@northhuron.ca>, South Huron CAO <cao@southhuron.ca>, Susan 
Cronin <scronin@huroncounty.ca>, Central Huron Clerk <clerk@centralhuron.com>, 
"cao@municipalityofbluewater.ca" <cao@municipalityofbluewater.ca> 
Cc: Scott Tousaw <stousaw@huroncounty.ca> 
Subject: Huron County Cycling Strategy: Bicycle Friendly Community Workshops 
Hi Everyone,   
Please be advised of the following Bicycle Friendly Community Workshops organized by the 
Huron County Cycling Strategy Committee described below. These events are part of Huron 
County’s initiative to make our roadways safer for all users. Anyone interested in advancing this 
discussion is welcome to attend. We strongly encourage each municipality to send at least one 
councillor and one staff member to participate in a workshop. Those interested in attending are 
asked to register using the links provided below. 
  
Thanks,  
Sandra    
  
  

  
 

 

HURON COUNTY CYCLING STRATEGY: BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITY WORKSHOPS  
  

           

                               

The County of Huron is preparing a strategy intended to improve cycling safety and enjoyment in our region.  
Cyclists and other road users are invited to attend a Bicycle Friendly Community Workshop to help develop the strategy and offer input to make roadways safer for everyone. 
Facilitated by the Share the Road Cycling Coalition, two workshops are scheduled to take place at the  
Holmesville Community Centre  190 Community Centre Rd Holmesville, ON N0M 1L0 Canada 
 
View Map      

Day-Long Bicycle Friendly Community Workshop 
Thursday, 19 May 2016  8:30 AM to 3:00 PM (EDT)  

 



  
 

 Event Details  
Share this event:  

         
      
Evening Bicycle Friendly Community Workshop 
Thursday, 19 May 2016  7:00 PM to 9:00 PM (EDT)    

Event Details  
Share this event: 

   

  
If you would like to attend either of these events, please register in advance by clicking on event details. 
We hope you can make it!  Safe travels, Huron County Cycling Strategy Committee 
   

 

 

  


